
Page 1 of 1

Form No. Applicant Name Father Name Aggregate

155 Asifa asif Asif Ali Nafees 61.87

707 Sabahat Azam Muhammad Azam 61.83

160 Shaina Mushtaq Mushtaq Masih 61.68

336 Umm-e-Habiba Muhammad Ilyas 60.75

501 Sanjila Shafique Muhammad Shafique 60.72

637 Ayesha Javed Shabaz Ali 60.47

127 Laiba Shahzadi Muhammad Haneef 60.41

434 Muhammad Adeel Khalid Khalid Javiad 59.58

151 Asmavia Rasheed Rasheed ahmad 59.55

259 Farwa Tariq Tariq Mahmood 59.15

842 Zahra Khalid Khalid Mehmood 59.00

324 Azqa Waseem Ahmad 58.65

363 Fiza Muhammad Sadiq Ali 58.40

660 Maryam Naz Karamat Ali 58.36

64 Faiza Zafar Zafar Iqbal 58.06

895 Hamna Arshad Muhammad Arshad 55.97

921 Saman Mehmood Tariq Mehmood 55.11

585 Sania Khalid muhammad Khalid Jameel 54.02

UNIVERSITY OF NAROWAL
ADMISSION FALL - 2022

Programme: BS-ZOOLOGY 
Department: Department of Zoology

EVENING/SELF 
SUPPORTING 

PROGRAM

7

Faculty: Faculty of Sciences

Fee Submission Deadline: 29-11-2022

Sr. #

1

2

3

4

5

6

Note: Sucessful candidates are required to come with original documents to receive fee challan                                                                                                                                                                                
 Errors and Ommissions are accepted  

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

2ND MERIT LIST

Errors and Omissions are excepted


