

UNIVERSITY OF NAROWAL

ADMISSION FALL - 2022

EVENING/SELF SUPPORTING PROGRAM

2ND MERIT LIST

 Programme:
 BS-ZOOLOGY

 Department:
 Department of Zoology

 Faculty:
 Faculty of Sciences

Fee Submission Deadline: 29-11-2022

Sr. #	Form No.	Applicant Name	Father Name	Aggregate
1	155	Asifa asif	Asif Ali Nafees	61.87
2	707	Sabahat Azam	Muhammad Azam	61.83
3	160	Shaina Mushtaq	Mushtaq Masih	61.68
4	336	Umm-e-Habiba	Muhammad Ilyas	60.75
5	501	Sanjila Shafique	Muhammad Shafique	60.72
6	637	Ayesha Javed	Shabaz Ali	60.47
7	127	Laiba Shahzadi	Muhammad Haneef	60.41
8	434	Muhammad Adeel Khalid	Khalid Javiad	59.58
9	151	Asmavia Rasheed	Rasheed ahmad	59.55
10	259	Farwa Tariq	Tariq Mahmood	59.15
11	842	Zahra Khalid	Khalid Mehmood	59.00
12	324	Azqa	Waseem Ahmad	58.65
13	363	Fiza	Muhammad Sadiq Ali	58.40
14	660	Maryam Naz	Karamat Ali	58.36
15	64	Faiza Zafar	Zafar Iqbal	58.06
16	895	Hamna Arshad	Muhammad Arshad	55.97
17	921	Saman Mehmood	Tariq Mehmood	55.11
18	585	Sania Khalid	muhammad Khalid Jameel	54.02

Note: Sucessful candidates are required to come with original documents to receive fee challan Errors and Ommissions are accepted